•  the separate historical financial statements of SynthRx as of March 31, 2011 and for the three months ended March 31, 2011

included as Exhibit 99.4 to this Current Report on Form 8-K/A (Amendment No. 2);

 •  the separate historical consolidated financial statements of ADVENTRX as of June 30, 2011 and for the six months ended

June 30, 2011 included in ADVENTRX’s Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q filed with the Securities and Exchange
Commission on August 8, 2011; and

 •  ADVENTRX’s Current Report on Form 8-K related to its acquisition of SynthRx filed with the Securities and Exchange

Commission on April 11, 2011.

 •  ADVENTRX’s Amendment No. 1 to the Current Report on Form 8-K related to its acquisition of SynthRx filed with the

Securities and Exchange Commission on June 3, 2011.

ADVENTRX PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.
(A Development Stage Enterprise)

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2011

   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
  ADVENTRX  SynthRx   Adjustments  Combined

Grant revenue  $ —  $ —  $ —  $ —
Cost of goods sold   —   —   —   —

Gross margin   —   —   —   —

Operating expenses:

Research and development   1,953,866   3,000   —   1,956,866
Selling, general and administrative   3,397,854   35,277   —   3,433,131
Transaction-related expenses   2,028,923   301,566   (1,617,453)(a)  713,036
Depreciation and amortization   20,237   —   —   20,237

Total operating expenses   7,400,880   339,843   (1,617,453)   6,123,270

Loss from operations   (7,400,880)   (339,843)   1,617,453   (6,123,270)

Interest income   43,869   26   —   43,895
Interest expense   —   (1,746)   1,746(b)   —
Other expense   8,382   —   —   8,382

Loss before income taxes   (7,348,629)   (341,563)   1,619,199   (6,070,993)

Provision for income taxes   —   —   —   —

Net loss   (7,348,629)   (341,563)   1,619,199   (6,070,993)

Deemed dividends on preferred stock   —   —   —   —

Net loss applicable to common stock  $ (7,348,629)  $ (341,563)  $ 1,619,199  $ (6,070,993)

Loss per common share — basic and diluted  $ (0.30)   $ (0.23)

Weighted average shares outstanding — basic and

diluted   24,512,515   26,021,862

See accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of operations.

ADVENTRX PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.
(A Development Stage Enterprise)

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

1. Basis of Presentation

The unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of operations included herein have been prepared pursuant to the rules